1,30 m
29 de Julio de 2019
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
oS SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
1 ULRICKA DE BRAY

COME ON (DE) / MALAGA
DE LA VIOLLE / 2008 /
FEMALE / ALAZANA / SF

2 CENTELLA POP
CONTENDRO / AMANDA X
ACORD 11/ 2009 / FEMALE

/ CASTANA / CDE

3 HUSAR DE QUIJAS
CLASSIDO / ECLIPSE DU
LEY X EQUUS D'OLYMPE /
2006 / GELDING / ALAZANA
/ CRUZ

4 CRACKY DLOREAL
NEOLYMPE DU PONTREAU
/ QUOOL DU BOIS MARGOT
X FLETICHE DU PAS / 2012

/ MALE / CASTANA / SF

5 IPSYLON B
NON STOP / SKYLARUAN'T
STEINERSOHOF / 2008 /
MALE / CASTANA / BELGA

6 CASHMIRE
FLIPPER D'ELLE / IGREC /
2012 / GELDING / CASTANA
/ SF

7 CoCco
COCONUT GROVE / JALME |

sociedadecuestresluanco.es

Dificultades Progresivas (Art. 269) (A
Dificultades progresivas)

L.A.C.

134866

107526

53028

122349

136290

122319

90956

UGENA OLIAS, Pablo

MATOSSIAN OSORIO,

SECRETARIAS

/L
2019

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/

CRIADOR L.D.N.

ENTRECANALES 47788

MARSANS, Alejandro

ENTREK INVESTMENTS
SL/NONE

149404

EL TRASMILLAR / EL
TRASMILLAR

16198
Jaime
DUQUE DE

MONTELLANO / Y.QUIJAS

TAMAMES YRAOLA, 17902
Adolfo

CAROLINA ARESU

GARCIA OBREGON /

NONE

ALVAREZ
GUTIERREZ,
Alejandro
JOSE ALFREDO
GUTIERREZ MENENDEZ
/ RONNY BONNEUX

228380

DE ICAZA DE LA 252528
SOTA, Adriana
HORSETRADING SL /

NONE

93156

PERIS JENSEN,
Cristébal

Pista / Arena: None

CSN3* 26 al 28 julio
CSN CJ & CST 30y 31 julio
CSN3* 2 al 4 agosto

16:45
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CSN3* 26 al 28 julio
CSN CJ & CST 30y 31 julio
CSN3* 2 al 4 agosto

/L
2019

sociedadecuestresluanco.es

CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ PROPIETARIO/
oS SEXO/CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais
/2007 / GELDING / E. LUIS PERIS DOMINGO
ALAZANA / KWPN / NONE
8 ZORRILLA 55181 FERNANDEZ 36608 ES
NATIF DE CELLAND / FARA ORDEJON, Maria
DIBA M X FIRS GOTTHAR / LAURA MONEDERO /
2006 / GELDING / ALAZANA Y.EL RASILLO
/ CDE
9 LOS POTROS Z 118777 ALONSO VAZQUEZ, 88153 ES
REY Z / POTROS'S LOVERS Irene
X ELVIS AMOR /2012 / IRENE ALONSO
FEMALE / CASTANA / CDE VAZQUEZ / HIPICA DE
PORCEYO, C.B.
10 VISAMA CAVALLO C 81211 MUNIZ GONZALEZ, 18872 ES
TANGELO VAN DE Carlos
ZUUTHOEVE / ORIGINAL J / EQUITACION MERES SL
2007 / MALE / CASTANA / / COUWENBERG
KWPN
11 DONA GIMENA 118295 GONZALEZ- 327995 ES
MUROS / DIVA DE BRUNEL SAAVEDRA GARCIA,
X PERSAN Il /2011 / Carlos
FEMALE / CASTANA / CDE EDUARDO RIU MORA /
EDUARDO RIU MORA
12 QUIZAS CC 149266 URRUTIA 16263 ES
KANNAN / ABUVILLA X COBALEDA,
GUILE ROCK /2012 / MALE Fernando
/ ALAZANA / CDE JAVIER JOSE MATEQOS
SALGADO /
Y.CAMPOCERRADO
13 COLUBE 137019 GONZALEZ ALONSO, 220538 ES
CONQUISTADOR / BALUCA Guillermo
/2010 / MALE / CASTANA / GUILLERMO GONZALEZ/
OLDBG JORGE ARTIME / NONE
14 UGO DU PLESSIS 129707 ENTRECANALES 47788 ES
QUAPRICE BOIS MARGOT / MARSANS, Alejandro
FLORE DU PLESSIS I / 2008
/ GELDING / CASTANA / SF ASTIZ ALONSO, JAIME /
NONE
15 JORDAN 123687 CONDE REAL DE 14077 ES
JARNAC / FIONNA X FOR ASUA, lvan
PLEASURE / 2013 / MALE / EL TRASMILLAR / EL
CASTANA / CDE TRASMILLAR

SECRETARIAS

ECUESTRES



0os

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

Descanso 10 minutos

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

REBECA M
REGGI BOY / MEIGA M X
DUENDE DE GANEX /2009
/ FEMALE / CASTANA / CDE

NELSON EASY
QUITE EASY / URMA DE LA
MADRID / 2010 / MALE /
CASTANA / CDE

LEVITON RR
LIGNID / WEINLADY / 2009
/ GELDING / CASTANA /
BAVARO

DALVINOS
CALVINOS / PANTAL / 2008
/ MALE / CASTANA / KWPN

BYRON SFM
REGGI BOY / JOYA DE LA
CORONA X QUALISCO 11l /
2013 / GELDING / NEGRA /
CDE

MARACUYA
INDRET DEL MASET / RISSA
/2009 / FEMALE / BAYO /
CDE

CORNETTA
CONGRESS / DINARA X
DINARD L /2011 / FEMALE
/ TORDA / WESTF

LUPIN
REY Z / BANESKA /2013 /
GELDING / ALAZANA / CDE

SIBELLE
JE T"AIME FLAMENCO /

sociedadecuestresluanco.es

L.A.C.

91624

113573

139957

166224

142981

122624

118734

163838

104724

\

SECRETARIAS

/L CE

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MEDAL GARCIA,
Leonardo
Y.MANZANEDA /
Y.MANZANEDA

FERNANDEZ
ORDEJON, Javier
MARIANO FERNANDEZ
BORREGON / MARIO
JESUS GONZALEZ
GARCIA

IGLESIAS BENITO,
Danae
DANAE IGLESIAS
BENITO / NONE

GONZALEZ-
SABARIEGOS HDEZ.,
Lucia
ALEJANDRO NAVARRO
ZOPPAS / E. AGTERHUIS

MAESTRE ARMADA,
Igor
ALBA MARTINEZ
ANGOITIA / SANTOS
FERNANDEZ MELENDI

GONZALEZ ORAINDI,
IAigo
INIGO GONZALEZ
ORAINDI / CAMPINS
DAURELLA

DAVILA GARCIA,
Fidel
Y.FINCA MAEZA S.L./
NONE

GUZMAN
FERNANDEZ, Sara
GUILLERMO GONZALEZ

ALONSO / NONE

ARDURA PEREZ,
Leopoldo

2019

CSN3* 26 al 28 julio
CSN CJ & CST 30y 31 julio
CSN3* 2 al 4 agosto

L.D.N. Pais P T P
1211 ES
32990 ES
35206 ES
17962 ES
37766 ES
247295 ES
13671 ES
12629 ES
59786 ES

ECUESTRES



0os

25

26

27

28

29

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

SYBELLE X LANDOR S /
2010 / FEMALE / ALAZANA
/ CDE

SIOLISCO
IOLISCO DE QUINHON /
URSULA X ELMSHORN /

2006 / GELDING / BAYO /
SF

COGNAC DU VERT
PIGNON
UGANO SITTE / DESIREE DE
SAINT-AUBIN / 2008 / MALE
/ TORDA / BELGA

LAGUN
GUEPARDO / LADY SERIN /
2007 / MALE / CASTANA /

CDE

COQUETA
CONTENDRO | / AMANDA X
ACORD 11 / 2008 / FEMALE

/ CASTANA / CDE

ELIOT HOF TER
ZIJDYCKE
ORLANDO / RACHA X
LATANO |/ 2004 / GELDING
/ TORDA / BELGA

sociedadecuestresluanco.es

L.A.C.

118946

127996

82290

105639

129706

/L CE

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CARLOS BORHO GIRON
/ Y.MANZANEDA

JAUREGI APRAIZ,
lker
RAFAEL JAUREGI
TREVINO / M. EELKE
DUURT MEINDERTSMA

SERRANO SAEZ,
lvan
IVAN SERRANO SAEZ /
NONE

ALVAREZ AMARO,
Hugo
ALEJANDRO
VALLADOLID MEDINA /
Y.CAMPOCERRADO

UGENA OLIAS, Pablo

PABLO UGENA OLIAS /
EL TRASMILLAR

ENTRECANALES
MARSANS, Alejandro

ENTREK INVESTMENTS
SL/NONE

2019

L.D.N.

18697

1791

92875

149404

47788

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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CSN3* 26 al 28 julio
CSN CJ & CST 30y 31 julio
CSN3* 2 al 4 agosto
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